
Name Organization Email Address
Patricia L. Campbell GE Hitachi patricia.campbell@ge.com
Norm Peterson Detroit Edison petersonn@dteenergy.com
Thomas Hicks Dominion/DTE Engergy hickste@earthlink.net telephone
Janelle Jessie NRC/NRO/DNRL janelle.jessie@nrc.gov
Tom Kevern NRC/NRO/DNRL thomas.kevern@nrc.gov
Geoff Quinn Bechtel gquinn@bechtel.com
Gina Borsh Dominion regina.borsh@dom.com
Charles Bagnal GE charles.bagnal@ge.com
Peter Prescott NRC/NSIR/DSP peter.prescott@nrc.gov
Daniel Chalk DOE daniel.chalk@nuclear.energy.gov
Steve Love GEH stephen.love@ge.com
Stephen Burdick Morgan Lewis sburdick@morganlewis.com
LaShawn Green DTE greenl@dteenergy.com
Jin Chung MNES jin_chung@mnes-us.com
Bruce Musico NRC/NSIR bruce.musico@nrc.gov
Deann Raleigh Scientech draliegh@curtisswright.com
Dennis Gordon NRC/NSIR/DSP dennis.gordon@nrc.gov
Manas Chakravorty NRC manas.chakravorty@nrc.gov
Jennifer Dixon-Herrity NRC/NRO jennifer.dixon-herrity@nrc.gov
Mark Tonacci NRC/NRO/DNRL mark.tonacci@nrc.gov
Wayne Chalk NRC/NSIR/DSP wayne.chalk@nrc.gov
Neil  Ray NRC/NRO neil.ray@nrc.gov
Peter Smith DTE smithp@dteenergy.com telephone
Wanda Craft telephone
Nelson Martin telephone
Michael Keegan telephone


